b Yulha
Yub'

2019 lIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
BRATISLAVA AND KOSICE, SLOVAKIA

TEAM SWEDEN

TRE KRONOR

Date Time Activity Venue

Wed. May 8 08.00 Assembly Airport
09.35 Departure Airport
11.50 Arrival Airport
~12.20 Bus to hotel
13.20 Assembly, check in and lunch Hotel
16.30-17.30 GK Equipment Measurements Practice arena
18.00-19.15 Ice practice Practice arena
20.15 Dinner Hotel

Thu. May 9 08.00-10.30 Breakfast with pasta at 09.30-10.30 Hotel
10.45 IIHF Photo — individual Ondrej Nepela Arena
11.45-13.00 Ice practice Ondrej Nepela Arena
14.00 Lunch Hotel

Media Manager 16.00 Media Managers Meeting Ondrej Nepela Arena

Head Coach 16.00 TRIM Meeting Hotel

Doctor 16.00 Medical Personnel Meeting Hotel

Team Manager 16.00 Pass Control Meeting Hotel

Team Manager 17.00 Directorate Meeting No. 1 Hotel
18.00 Dinner Hotel
21.30 Evening snack Hotel

Fri. May 10 07.00-09.30 Breakfast Hotel
11.00-11.30 Ice practice Ondrej Nepela Arena
12.15 Lunch Hotel
16.45 Pre game snack with pasta Hotel
20.15 GAME CZE - SWE Ondrej Nepela Arena
23.15 Dinner Hotel

Sat. May 11 07.00-09.30 Breakfast Hotel
11.00 Lunch Hotel
14.00-15.15 Ice practice Practice Arena
16.00-18.00 Team activity, Swedish Embassy Hotel
21.00 Evening snack Hotel

Sun. May 12 07.00-08.15 Breakfast Hotel
09.30-10.00 Ice practice Ondrej Nepela Arena
10.45 Lunch Hotel
13.00 Pre game snack with pasta Hotel
16.15 GAME ITA - SWE Ondrej Nepela Arena
19.15 Dinner Hotel
22.00 Evening snack Hotel

Mon. May 13  07.00-09.30 Breakfast Hotel
11.00-11.30 Ice practice Ondrej Nepela Arena
12.15 Lunch Hotel
16.45 Pre game snack with pasta Hotel
20.15 GAME NOR - SWE Ondrej Nepela Arena
23.15 Dinner Hotel



Tue. May 14

Wed. May 15

Thu. May 16

Fri. May 17

Sat. May 18

Sun. May 19

Mon. May 20

Tue. May 21

07.00-08.15
09.30-10.45
11.45
17.00
21.00

07.00-09.45
12.30
12.30-13.45
14.45
18.30
21.30

07.00-09.00
10.15-10.45
11.30
13.00
16.15
19.15
22.00

08.00-09.30
11.00
14.00-15.15
16.30
21.00

07.00-10.00
11.45-12.15
13.00
16.45
20.15
23.15

07.00-09.45
11.00-12.15
13.15
17.00
21.30

07.00-09.00
10.15-10.45
11.30
13.00
16.15
19.15
22.00

07.00-10.00
11.45-12.15
13.00
16.45
20.15
23.15

Breakfast

Ice practice
Lunch

Dinner
Evening snack

Breakfast
Team photo
Ice practice
Lunch

Dinner
Evening snack

Breakfast

Ice practice

Lunch

Pre game snack with pasta
GAME SWE - AUT
Dinner

Evening snack

Breakfast
Lunch

Ice practice
Dinner
Evening snack

Breakfast

Ice practice

Lunch

Pre game snack with pasta
GAME SWE - SUI
Dinner

Breakfast

Ice practice
Lunch

Dinner
Evening snack

Breakfast

Ice practice

Lunch

Pre game snack with pasta
GAME SWE - LAT
Dinner

Evening snack

Breakfast

Ice practice

Lunch

Pre game snack with pasta
GAME SWE - RUS
Dinner

Hotel
Practice Arena
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel

Hotel
Practice Arena
Practice Arena
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel

Hotel
Ondrej Nepela Arena
Hotel
Hotel
Ondrej Nepela Arena
Hotel
Hotel

Hotel
Hotel
Practice Arena
Hotel
Hotel

Hotel

Practice Arena

Hotel

Hotel

Ondrej Nepela Arena
Hotel

Hotel
Practice Arena
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel

Hotel
Ondrej Nepela Arena
Hotel
Hotel
Ondrej Nepela Arena
Hotel
Hotel

Hotel

Practice Arena

Hotel

Hotel

Ondrej Nepela Arena
Hotel



Wed. May 22

¢
Sun. May 26
Mon. May 27

Schedule depending on results

Breakfast and check out Hotel
Departure Airport
Arrival Airport

Home journeys



